General information about company

Scrip code 500426

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE184E01024

Name of the company

UTL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh?,ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category
of
shareholder

D

Nos. Of
shareholders
(111)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(GY)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

3800

3800

0.01

3800

3800

0.01

(B)

Public

17200

32951200

32951200

99.99

32951200

32951200

99.99

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(@)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

17201

32955000

32955000

100

32955000

32955000

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Slhé:jresd
' a % assuming full | Lockedin [P °98°C OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of conversion of h XII
Shares : Underlying ; shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Shares convertible
Underlying : Outstanding o (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding " convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of A A .
convertible securities and | . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D o Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities X No. Of . - 00 00 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= N 1IN 1 u u u
(X) ‘Warrants (Xl) 0 0. | tota 0. | tota t t ¢
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
& of (A+B+C2) held held (1) (11) (111)
(b (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 0.01 3800
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 99.99 31658000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 31661800 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No. of T}jaorﬂ? i Is\llq(;.reosf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p{nd PR fomere S shares held [ total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity equit Denosito (Vi) = (calculated as per asa%
o) (1) shares held Sg:rez Recpei < Y | @v)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
(IV) P (VD) a%of (A*B+C2)  |Classeg: | Class Total
held (V) [ (VD) Total Voti
X egly oting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) ey - 1 3800 3800 0.01 3800 3800 0.01
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 3800 3800 0.01 3800 3800 0.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 3800 3800 0.01 3800 3800 0.01
Promoter Group
(A=A (1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(2) Pl s 17028 19245397 19245397 | 58.4 19245397 19245397 | 58.4
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 28 12993171 12993171 |39.43 12993171 12993171 | 39.43
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) it (M) 92 235031 235031 0.71 235031 235031 |0.71
(1) Bodies Corporate 17 164389 164389 0.5 164389 164389 | 0.5
(m) Any Other (specify) | 35 313212 313212 0.95 313212 313212 | 0.95
Sub-Total (B)(4) 17200 32951200 32951200 |99.99 32951200 32951200 | 99.99
Total Public
Shareholding
17200 32951200 32951200 |99.99 32951200 32951200 | 99.99
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 17201 32955000 32955000 | 100 32955000 32955000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 17201 32955000 32955000 | 100 32955000 32955000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
. Number of Slh rzres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |P E ged or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares : 3 encumbered | Number of
Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding 5 i held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A .
convertible : 3 sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of Sa 7o f XTIV
S iy Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID*X)Asa | no. | el | No. [OFtotal [T XIV) - Tsub | sub- | Sub-
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
held (@) (ii) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.01 3800
Sub-Total (A) 001 3300
(©)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 0.01 3800
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 58.4 18114497 0 0 0
(h) 39.43 12993171 0 0 0
@) 0.71 201431 0 0 0
(1)) 0.5 35689 0 0 0
(m) 0.95 313212 0 0 0
(S;‘)b‘T"tal (B) 99.99 31658000 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 99.99 31658000 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
B3)+B)@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 31661800
Total (A+B+C 100 31661800

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARIMAL RAMESHBHAI SHAH

RAKESH RAMCHANDRA SHAH

NISHABEN RAKESHBHAI SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEVPS0422B

AFGPS7108L

DNUPS2965C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3800

3800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3800

3800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3800

0

3800

Class eg:y

Total

3800

3800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3800

3800




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNILBHAI
SHANKARLAL
SHAH

LEELABEN
DILIPBHAI
AGRAWAL

DILIPBHAI
OMPRAKASH
AGRAWAL

NITA
SIDDHARTH
SHAH

JAYSHREE
MAHESH
SHAH

MAHESH
VARDHMAN
SHAH

HEMALI
DILIP SHAH

PAN (IT)

BVTPS6112G

ABJPA6674L

ABJPA6675M

BBFPS6601G

AKJPS4957K

AAVPS3096F

AAVPS3097E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

339835

900000

1339000

398771

401610

508715

478179

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

339835

900000

1339000

398771

401610

508715

478179

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

2.73

4.06

1.22

1.54

1.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

339835

900000

1339000

398771

401610

508715

478179

Class eg:y

Total

339835

900000

1339000

398771

401610

508715

478179

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

2.73

4.06

1.21

1.22

1.54

1.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

2.73

4.06

1.21

1.22

1.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

339835

900000

1339000

398771

401610

508715

478179

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DILIP V.
SHAH

MEGHKUMAR
MAHESH SHAH

DRUMIL
DILIP SHAH

PRIYANK
KETANBHAI
SHAH

VISHAL
KETANBHAI
SHAH

PAREN
VIKRAMBHAI
SHAH

NITISHBHAI

UGARCHAND SHAH

PAN (IT)

AAZPS6985R

ANUPS5316A

AVZPS7981G

BVFPS5319K

DCWPS7468P

ALRPS0504P

ACVPS6197D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

376212

541451

520885

1200000

941977

600000

560000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

376212

541451

520885

1200000

941977

600000

560000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

1.58

3.64

2.86

1.82

1.7

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

376212

541451

520885

1200000

941977

600000

560000

Class eg:y

Total

376212

541451

520885

1200000

941977

600000

560000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

1.64

1.58

3.64

2.86

1.82

1.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.64

1.58

3.64

2.86

1.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

376212

541451

520885

1200000

941977

600000

560000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9106635

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9106635

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9106635

Class eg:y

Total

9106635

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

27.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9106635

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

33

35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250

312962

313212

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

250

312962

313212

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.95

0.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

250

312962

313212

Class eg:y

Total

250

312962

313212

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.95

0.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.95

0.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250

312962

313212




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







