General information about company									
Scrip code	500426								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE184E01024								
Name of the company	UTL INDUSTRIES LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No											

Table VI - Statement	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)											
As on shareholding date	0	0									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	Shareholding as a % of total		Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)							
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	% of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	3800			3800	0.01	3800		3800	0.01			
(B)	Public	17200	32951200			32951200	99.99	32951200		32951200	99.99			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	17201	32955000			32955000	100	32955000		32955000	100			

			Tabl	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of		of shares
(I)			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.01					3800			
(B)	Public				99.99					31658000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					31661800	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing s	harehold	ing pattern	of the Pror	noter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement s	howing shareh	olding pattern	of the Pron	noter and Prom	noter Group					
(1)	Indian	Indian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	3800			3800	0.01	3800		3800	0.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	3800			3800	0.01	3800		3800	0.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	3800			3800	0.01	3800		3800	0.01
В	Table III - Statement	showing sharel	olding patter	n of the Pub	olic shareholder	r					
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	c)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government	State Governm	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	17028	19245397			19245397	58.4	19245397		19245397	58.4
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	28	12993171			12993171	39.43	12993171		12993171	39.43
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	92	235031			235031	0.71	235031		235031	0.71
(1)	Bodies Corporate	17	164389			164389	0.5	164389		164389	0.5
(m)	Any Other (specify)	35	313212			313212	0.95	313212		313212	0.95
Sub-Total (B)(4)		17200	32951200			32951200	99.99	32951200		32951200	99.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		17200	32951200			32951200	99.99	32951200		32951200	99.99
С	Table IV - Statement	showing sharel	nolding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- No	on Public share	eholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		17201	32955000			32955000	100	32955000		32955000	100
Total (A+B+C)		17201	32955000			32955000	100	32955000		32955000	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	mote	er and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	ertible Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Grou	ıp		•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0.01					3800			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0.01					3800			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	0.01											
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older							
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				58.4					18114497	0	0	0
(h)				39.43					12993171	0	0	0
(i)				0.71					201431	0	0	0
(1)				0.5					35689	0	0	0
(m)				0.95					313212	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				99.99					31658000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				99.99					31658000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					31661800			
Total (A+B+C				100					31661800			

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Fa	mily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARIMAL RAMESHBHAI SHAH	RAKESH RAMCHANDRA SHAH	NISHABEN RAKESHBHAI SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEVPS0422B	AFGPS7108L	DNUPS2965C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3800	0	0	3800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3800	0	0	3800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0	0	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg:X	3800	0	0	3800
Class eg:y				
Total	3800	0	0	3800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0	0	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0	0	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3800	0	0	3800

Reason for not roviding PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	
			,	

	Individuals - i	ii. Individual shareh	olders holding nomin	al share capita	l in excess of Rs	. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNILBHAI SHANKARLAL SHAH	LEELABEN DILIPBHAI AGRAWAL	DILIPBHAI OMPRAKASH AGRAWAL	NITA SIDDHARTH SHAH	JAYSHREE MAHESH SHAH	MAHESH VARDHMAN SHAH	HEMALI DILIP SHAH
PAN (II)	BVTPS6112G	ABJPA6674L	ABJPA6675M	BBFPS6601G	AKJPS4957K	AAVPS3096F	AAVPS3097E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	339835	900000	1339000	398771	401610	508715	478179
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	339835	900000	1339000	398771	401610	508715	478179
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	2.73	4.06	1.21	1.22	1.54	1.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	339835	900000	1339000	398771	401610	508715	478179
Class eg:y							
Total	339835	900000	1339000	398771	401610	508715	478179
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	2.73	4.06	1.21	1.22	1.54	1.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	2.73	4.06	1.21	1.22	1.54	1.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	339835	900000	1339000	398771	401610	508715	478179
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.												
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DILIP V. SHAH	MEGHKUMAR MAHESH SHAH	DRUMIL DILIP SHAH	PRIYANK KETANBHAI SHAH	VISHAL KETANBHAI SHAH	PAREN VIKRAMBHAI SHAH	NITISHBHAI UGARCHAND SHAH						
PAN (II)	AAZPS6985R	ANUPS5316A	AVZPS7981G	BVFPS5319K	DCWPS7468P	ALRPS0504P	ACVPS6197D						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	376212	541451	520885	1200000	941977	600000	560000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)													
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)													
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	376212	541451	520885	1200000	941977	600000	560000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.64	1.58	3.64	2.86	1.82	1.7						
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (I	X)										
Class eg: X	376212	541451	520885	1200000	941977	600000	560000						
Class eg:y													
Total	376212	541451	520885	1200000	941977	600000	560000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	1.64	1.58	3.64	2.86	1.82	1.7						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)													
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)													
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)													
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.64	1.58	3.64	2.86	1.82	1.7						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)												
No. (a)													
As a % of total Shares held (b)													
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	376212	541451	520885	1200000	941977	600000	560000						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN												
Reason for not providing PAN													
Sub-categorization	of shares												

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9106635					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9106635					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	9106635					
Class eg:y						
Total	9106635					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.63					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.63					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9106635					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					

Shareholding (No.	
Sub-category (i)	
Sub-category (ii)	
Sub-category (iii)	0

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Clearing Members	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	33	35		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250	312962	313212		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250	312962	313212		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.95	0.95		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	250	312962	313212		
Class eg:y					
Total	250	312962	313212		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.95	0.95		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.95	0.95		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250	312962	313212		

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		

